
Academic Credit for Prior Learning 
October 20, 2017 

 
PARTICIPANT LIST 

 

Name College eMail 

Dawn Light ACE 
 Elizabeth Burke Antioch University eburke@antioch.edu  

Mike Brandstetter Bates mbrandstetter@bates.ctc.edu  

Erik Anderson Bellevue erik.anderson@bellevuecollege.edu  

Bonita Corliss Bellevue bonita.corliss@bellevuecollege.edu  

Pam Fowler Bellevue pam.fowler@bellevuecollege.edu  

Rosalie Hancock Bellevue rosalie.hancock@bellevuecollege.edu  

Iulia Zavodov Bellevue iulia.zavodov@bellevuecollege.edu  

Vicky Adams Bellingham vadams@btc.edu  

Kelly Worthey Centralia kelly.worthey@centralia.edu 

Lana Lee City University lanalee@cityu.edu  

Kathy Yackey City University kyackey@cityu.edu  

Gena Burke Clark gburke@clark.edu  

John Maduta Clark jmaduta@clark.edu  

Cody Eccles Council of Presidents ceccles@cop.wsu.edu  

Bret Smith CWU bpsmith@cwu.edu  

Rose Spodobalski-Brower CWU rose.spodobalski-brower@cwu.edu  

Laurie Stehle CWU laurie.stehle@cwu.edu  

Tommy Simpson Dept of Health tommy.simpson@doh.wa.gov 

Maureen O'Shaughnessy Everett moshaughnessy@everettcc.edu  

Keith Klauss EWU kklauss@ewu.edu  

Denise Bennatts Green River dbennatts@greenriver.edu  

Jackie Easley Green River jeasley@greenriver.edu  

Ahmad Bennett Lake Washington ahmad.bennett@lwtech.edu  

Stephanie Peerboom Lower Columbia speerboom@lcc.ctc.edu  

Nichole Seroshek Lower Columbia nseroshek@lowercolumbia.edu  

Bill Holt North Seattle william.holt@seattlecolleges.edu  

Michelle Melero North Seattle michelle.melero@seattlecolleges.edu  

Kathy Rhodes North Seattle kathy.rhodes@seattlecolleges.edu  

Hannah Weitz North Seattle hannah.weitz@seattlecolleges.edu  

Ashtyn Coburn Olympic acoburn@olympic.edu  

Pam Koebelin Olympic pkoebelin@olympic.edu  

Amy McBride Olympic amcbride@olympic.edu  

Jerimiah Meyer Olympic jmeyer@olympic.edu  

Mia Serrano Olympic mserrano@olympic.edu  

Douglas Zeno Olympic dzeno@olympic.edu  
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Richele Ferretti Peninsula rferretti@pencol.edu  

Pauline Marvin Peninsula pmarvin@pencol.edu  

JoAnn Baria Pierce jbaria@pierce.ctc.edu  

Susan Cable Pierce scable@pierce.ctc.edu  

Tiffaney Duane Pierce tduane@pierce.ctc.edu  

Jamie Krause Pierce jkrause@pierce.ctc.edu  

Ron May Pierce rmay@pierce.ctc.edu  

Ruben Flores SBCTC rflores@abctc.edu  

Lisa Sandoval Seattle Central lisa.sandoval@seattlecolleges.edu  

Erin Morgan Seattle University morganer@seattleu.edu  

Pamela Kocaturk Shoreline pkocaturk@shorelne.edu  

Derek Levy Shoreline dlevy@shoreline.edu  

Rosemary Whiteside Shoreline rwhiteside@shoreline.edu  

Lisa Baldwin Spokane Falls lisa.baldwin@sfcc.spokane.edu  

Kari Collen Spokane Falls kari.collen@sfcc.spokane.edu  

Jed Lara Spokane Falls jedidiah.lara@sfcc.spokane.edu  

Tamara Willstruck Spokane Falls tamara.wittstruck@sfcc.spokane.edu  

John Abreu St Martin's University jabreu@stmartin.edu  

Renee Burden St Martin's University rburden@stmartin.edu  

Mercedes Garrido St Martin's University mgarrido@stmartin.edu  

McKenna Johnson St Martin's University mjohnson@stmartin.edu  

Robin Pellerin St Martin's University rpellerin@stmartin.edu  

Mary Knutson Tacoma mknutson@tacomacc.edu  

Colleen Spezia Tacoma cspezia@tacomacc.edu  

Leland Haig-Widner UW-Bothell widner@uw.edu  

Keiko Miyamoto UW-Bothell keikom77@uw.edu  

Ted Olsen UW-Tacoma olsent2@uw.edu  

Wendy Rader-Konofalski WEA wrader-konofalski@washingtonea.org  

Rich Cummins WGU Washington rcummins@wgu.edu  

Lucas Kavlie WGU Washington lucas.kavlie@wgu.edu  

Barbara Pavlick WGU Washington bpavlick@wgu.edu  

Carolyn Jovag Whatcom cjovag@whatcom.edu  

Katherine Lolkema Whatcom klolkema@whatcom.edu  

Noreen Light WSAC noreenl@wsac.wa.gov  

Deb O'Neill WSAC debbieo@wsac.wa.gov 

Randy Spaulding WSAC randys@wsac.wa.gov 

Gray Sterling WSAC grays@wsac.wa.gov 

Gail Wootan WSAC gailw@wsac.wa.gov  

Dawn Garzon WSU-Vancouver dawn.garzon@wsu.edu  

Bernadette Davidson WWU bernadette.davidson@wwu.edu  

Lorena Alvarado-Valdovinos Yakima Valley lalvarado-valdovinos@yvcc.edu  
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